
Hudson River Foundation FOR HRF USE

Proposal Budget Summary - Year 1 Grant #

2017 Call for Proposals

Principal Investigator Proposal #

Organization $

REQUESTED $ $

FROM HRF COST SHARING TOTAL COST

DIRECT COSTS

     Labor (list investigators by name, technical and support personnel by category)

          1)

          2)

          3)

          4)

          5)

          6)

 A.  Total Labor Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00

 B.  Fringe Benefits

       Non-Expendable Equipment (list item and amount for each item exceeding $500)

 C.  Total Non-Expendable Equipment

 D.  Expendable equipment

 E.  Equipment Rental

 F.  Boat Use

 G.  Computer Services

 H.  Consultant Services (other than subcontracts)

 I.  Travel

 J.  Publication Costs

    Office Support (only when directly relevant to performance of the proposed project)

        Materials and Supplies

        Telephone

        Postage

        Copying and Printing

 K.  Total Office Support

 L.  Miscellaneous (specify)

 M.  TOTAL DIRECT COSTS (A through L)

 N.  INDIRECT COSTS/OVERHEAD (specify)

 O.  SUBCONTRACTS (attach separate budgets)

 P.  TOTAL COSTS (M + N + O)

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00



Hudson River Foundation FOR HRF USE

Proposal Budget Summary - Year 2 Grant #

2017 Call for Proposals

Principal Investigator Proposal #

Organization $

REQUESTED $ $

FROM HRF COST SHARING TOTAL COST

DIRECT COSTS

     Labor (list investigators by name, technical and support personnel by category)

          1)

          2)

          3)

          4)

          5)

          6)

 A.  Total Labor Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00

 B.  Fringe Benefits

       Non-Expendable Equipment (list item and amount for each item exceeding $500)

 C.  Total Non-Expendable Equipment

 D.  Expendable equipment

 E.  Equipment Rental

 F.  Boat Use

 G.  Computer Services

 H.  Consultant Services (other than subcontracts)

 I.  Travel

 J.  Publication Costs

    Office Support (only when directly relevant to performance of the proposed project)

        Materials and Supplies

        Telephone

        Postage

        Copying and Printing

 K.  Total Office Support

 L.  Miscellaneous (specify)

 M.  TOTAL DIRECT COSTS (A through L)

 N.  INDIRECT COSTS/OVERHEAD (specify)

 O.  SUBCONTRACTS (attach separate budgets)

 P.  TOTAL COSTS (M + N + O)

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00



Hudson River Foundation FOR HRF USE

Proposal Budget Summary - Total Grant #

2017 Call for Proposals

Principal Investigator Proposal #

Organization $

REQUESTED $ $

FROM HRF COST SHARING TOTAL COST

DIRECT COSTS

     Labor (list investigators by name, technical and support personnel by category)

          1)

          2)

          3)

          4)

          5)

          6)

 A.  Total Labor Costs

 B.  Fringe Benefits

       Non-Expendable Equipment (list item and amount for each item exceeding $500)

 C.  Total Non-Expendable Equipment

 D.  Expendable equipment

 E.  Equipment Rental

 F.  Boat Use

 G.  Computer Services

 H.  Consultant Services (other than subcontracts)

 I.  Travel

 J.  Publication Costs

    Office Support (only when directly relevant to performance of the proposed project)

        Materials and Supplies

        Telephone

        Postage

        Copying and Printing

 K.  Total Office Support

 L.  Miscellaneous (specify)

 M.  TOTAL DIRECT COSTS (A through L)

 N.  INDIRECT COSTS/OVERHEAD (specify)

 O.  SUBCONTRACTS (attach separate budgets)

 P.  TOTAL COSTS (M + N + O)


